2012-13 MIAC Women's Golf Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE
5/7/2013
4/30/2013
4/23/2013
4/16/2013
10/17/2012
10/9/2012
10/2/2012
9/25/2012
9/18/2012
9/11/2012
9/5/2012

NAME

_Whitney Nash

Molly Knutson

Molly Erickson

Sam Falk
Kelsey Moede

Molly Erickson

Doyle O'Brien
Doyle O'Brien

Molly Erickson

Taylor Wells
Sam Falk

SCHOOL

AWARD TYPE

SPORT

St. Catherine
St. Olaf

St. Olaf
Gustavus
Carleton
St. Olaf

St. Thomas
St. Thomas
St. Olaf
Carleton
Gustavus

" Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week

Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wgolf/2012-13/aotw/nash_whitney
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wgolf/2012-13/aotw/knutson_molly
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wgolf/2012-13/aotw/erickson_molly
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wgolf/2012-13/aotw/falk_sam
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wgolf/2012-13/aotw/moede_kelsey
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wgolf/2012-13/aotw/erickson_molly_2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wgolf/2012-13/aotw/obrian_doyle
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wgolf/2012-13/aotw/obrien_doyle_2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wgolf/2012-13/aotw/erickson_molly_3
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wgolf/2012-13/aotw/wells_taylor
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wgolf/2012-13/aotw/falk_sam_2

