2012-13 MIAC Women's Golf Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE	NAME	SCHOOL	AWARD TYPE	SPORT
5/7/2013	Whitney Nash	St. Catherine	Athlete of the Week	Women's Golf
4/30/2013	Molly Knutson	St. Olaf	Athlete of the Week	Women's Golf
4/23/2013	Molly Erickson	St. Olaf	Athlete of the Week	Women's Golf
4/16/2013	Sam Falk	Gustavus	Athlete of the Week	Women's Golf
10/17/2012	Kelsey Moede	Carleton	Athlete of the Week	Women's Golf
10/9/2012	Molly Erickson	St. Olaf	Athlete of the Week	Women's Golf
10/2/2012	Doyle O'Brien	St. Thomas	Athlete of the Week	Women's Golf
9/25/2012	Doyle O'Brien	St. Thomas	Athlete of the Week	Women's Golf
9/18/2012	Molly Erickson	St. Olaf	Athlete of the Week	Women's Golf
9/11/2012	Taylor Wells	Carleton	Athlete of the Week	Women's Golf
9/5/2012	Sam Falk	Gustavus	Athlete of the Week	Women's Golf